
7/31-8/4/2023 Monday-Friday Beginning of the Academic Year - Deans & Chairs on Campus
8/7-11/2023 Monday-Friday Faculty Work Week

8/14/2023 Monday Fall Term Begins (16-Week & First 8-Week Terms)

8/17/2023 Thursday
Deadline for Refunds & 10% Reporting Deadline for First 
8-Week Term

8/23/2023 Wednesday
Deadline for Refunds & 10% Reporting Deadline for 
16-Week Term

8/28/2023 Monday 14-Week Term Begins
9/4/2023 Monday Labor Day Holiday - College Closed
9/5/2023 Tuesday Student and Faculty Break Day

9/7/2023 Thursday
Deadline for Refunds & 10% Reporting Deadline for 
14-Week Term

9/19/2023 Tuesday Last Day to Withdraw from First 8-Week Term
10/6/2023 Friday First 8-Week Term Ends

10/9-12/2023 Monday-Thursday Student Break Days
10/16/2023 Monday Second 8-Week Term Begins

10/20/2023 Friday
Deadline for Refunds & 10% Reporting Deadline for Second
8-Week Term

11/1/2023 Wednesday Last Day to Withdraw from 16-Week Term
11/7/2023 Tuesday Last Day to Withdraw from 14-Week Term

11/10/2023 Friday Veteran's Day Holiday - College Closed
11/17/2023 Friday Last Day to Withdraw from Second 8-Week Term
11/22/2023 Wednesday Student and Faculty Break Day

11/23-24/2023 Thursday-Friday Thanksgiving Holidays - College Closed
12/15/2023 Friday Fall Term Ends (16-Week, 14-Week, Second 8-Week Terms)
12/18/2023 Monday Faculty Work Day/Grades and Attendance FINAL Deadline

12/19-21/2023 Tuesday-Thursday Winter Break Days - College Closed
12/22-26/2023 Friday-Tuesday Winter Holidays - College Closed
12/27-29/2023 Wednesday-Friday Winter Break Days - College Closed

1/1/2024 Monday New Year's Day Holiday - College Closed
1/2-5/2024 Tuesday-Friday Faculty Work Days

1/8/2024 Monday Spring Term Begins (16-Week & First 8-Week Terms)

1/11/2024 Thursday
Deadline for Refunds & 10% Reporting Deadline for First 
8-Week Term

1/15/2024 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday - College Closed
1/16/2024 Tuesday Student and Faculty Break Day

1/19/2024 Friday
Deadline for Refunds & 10% Reporting Deadline for 
16-Week Term

1/22/2024 Monday 14-Week Term Begins

1/30/2024 Tuesday
Deadline for Refunds & 10% Reporting Deadline for 
14-Week Term

2/13/2024 Tuesday Last Day to Withdraw for First 8-Week Term
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2/29/2024 Thursday First 8-Week Term Ends
3/4-8/2024 Monday-Friday Spring Break Days - College Closed
3/11/2024 Monday Second 8-Week Term Begins

3/15/2024 Friday
Deadline for Refunds & 10% Reporting Deadline for Second
8-Week Term

3/27-28/2024 Wednesday-Thursday Student and Faculty Break Days
3/29/2024 Friday Spring Holiday - College Closed

4/2/2024 Tuesday Last Day to Withdraw for 16-Week Term
4/4/2024 Thursday Last Day to Withdraw for 14-Week Term

4/17/2024 Wednesday Last Day to Withdraw for Second 8-Week Term

5/10/2024 Friday
Spring Term Ends (16-Week, 14-Week, Second 8-Week 
Terms)

5/13/2024 Monday Faculty Work Day/Grades and Attendance FINAL Deadline
5/14-17/2024 Tuesday-Friday Chair & Lead Faculty Work Days

5/17/2024 Graduation Graduation

5/20/2024 Monday Summer Term Begins (8-Week & First 4-Week Terms)

5/21/2024 Tuesday
Deadline for Refunds & 10% Reporting Deadline for First 
4-Week Term

5/23/2024 Thursday Deadline for Refunds & 10% Reporting Deadline for 8-Week 
5/27/2024 Monday Memorial Day Holiday - College Closed

5/28-29/2024 Tuesday-Wednesday Student Break Days
6/11/2024 Tuesday Last Day to Withdraw from First 4-Week Term
6/19/2024 Wednesday First 4-Week Term Ends
6/19/2024 Wednesday Juneteenth Student Break Day
6/20/2024 Thursday Second 4-Week Term Begins
6/21/2024 Friday Deadline for Refunds & 10% Reporting Deadline for Second
6/26/2024 Wednesday Last Day to Withdraw from 8-Week Term

7/4/2024 Thursday 4th of July Holiday - College Closed
7/9/2024 Tuesday Last Day to Withdraw from Second 4-Week Term

7/18/2024 Thursday Summer Term Ends (8-Week & Second 4-Week Terms)
7/19/2024 Friday Faculty Work Day/Grades and Attendance FINAL Deadline

7/22-26/2024 Monday-Friday Chair Break Days

6/30/2022

Summer 2024, 8-Week Term
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